
 
Noblesville West Middle School 

2023-2024 
           Boys Golf Schedule 

 
 
Wed. Apr.  10 NEMS     4:45 pm T @Stonycreek GC 
 
Wed. Apr.  17 HSE Jr. High     4:45 pm H  
Sat. Apr.  20 Zionsville West Invitational  9:00 am T @Golf Club of IN 
 
Mon. Apr.  22 Riverside Jr. High   4:45 pm T @Brookshire GC 
Wed. Apr.  24 Zionsville MS    4:45 pm H 
Sat.  Apr.  27 Center Grove Invitational  9:00 am T 
 
Mon.  Apr.  29 Westfield MS    4:45 pm H  
Thurs.  May   2 Fishers Jr. High    4:45 pm H  
 
Wed. May    8 Hamilton Hts MS   4:45 pm H 
Thurs. May    9 Fall Creek Jr. High    4:45 pm T @Winding Ridge GC 
 
Tues. May 14 Hamilton Cty Tourney  5:00pm H  
Wed.   May 15   New Palestine Jr. High/NEMS 4:45 pm H 
 
 
Coaches: JJ Cooper 
    Brad Howard 
 
 
Matches take place: 
Fox Prairie Golf Course 
8465 E. 196th St  
Noblesville, IN 46062 
 
 

 


